Lowara
Sealed system Benefits
In today’s demanding environment nearly all heating and chilled water circulating systems are
designed to operate in sealed networks.
The main benefits over previous systems which used feed and expansion tanks to accommodate
expanded water are many.
Large volumes of water are no longer required to be stored at the top of the building.
Expansion vessels can now be used in place of the storage tanks and these can be placed anywhere

bar
Mounting
type
Dimensions
De
mm
Dimensions
Hv
mm
Product code
No.
Connection
size
Weight
Kg
24 10 Horizontal 480 270 UK1100002498 1” 8
60 10 Vertical 380 860 UK1100006043 1” 19
80 10 Vertical 450 800 UK1100008024 1” 21
100 10 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010037 1” 23
200 10 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020039 1½” 62
300 10 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030031 1½” 65
500 10 Vertical 750 1610 UK1100050027 1½” 97
750 10 Vertical 750 2267 UK1100050028 1½” 222
1000 8 Vertical 850 2100 UK1100100026 1½” 296
24 16 Horizontal 480 270 UK1100002495 1” 15
100 16 Vertical 450 960 UK1100010039 1½” 39
200 16 Vertical 550 1280 UK1100020041 1½” 69
300 16 Vertical 630 1430 UK1100030033 1½” 89
500 16 Vertical 750 1610 UK110005028 1½” 135
Horizontal Vertical
Presfix Beta single
& twin pump unit